Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Feminino

Coloc.

1
2

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Numero
11043
11019
11027
11012
11115
11028
11034

11091
11057
11088
11106

11073
11001
11109
11029
11011
11047

11104

11045
11054
11030
11032
11082
11015
11064
11087
11024
11010
11031
11065
11066
11108
11014
11083

Nome

ELISA LAMEGO CARNEIRO

CARLA APARECIDA DA SILVA COSTA
CLEUSA DAS MERCES BARROSO
ANA PAULA SANTOS MACHADO
ELISA RODRIGUES

CRISTIANE MARINHO DOS SANTOS

DANIELLE DE OLIVEIRA SALVIANO
MACHADO

PATROCINA LOPES CHAVES
IVONE DE CARVALHO
MONICA CARVALHO DOS REIS

SIMONNE MARIA PARREIRA DO
NASCIMENTO NEVES

LUCIA MARIA DOS SANTOS SOARES
ADELAIDE OLIVEIRA

TAMIRA O. M. GRAVINA

DAIANE MEDEIROS ROQUE

ANA PAULA DE OLIVEIRA SAMPAIO

FABIANA DE PAULA VIANA DE
CARVALHO

ROSSANA ALMEIDA BELFORT

ERLI APARECIDA DE CARVALHO
GIULIA BARROSO DE SOUZA
DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA GOULART
DANIELE A. DE LIMA TAVARES
MARIA CRISTINA DE CARVALHO
ARACELI CALIXTO DE LIMA

JULIA ALVEZ DE AZEVEDO

MIRIAM MORCELI

CATIA SILENE BATISTA MENDES
ANA CRISTINA LOPES FERNANDES
DANIELA URSULA TORRES VIEIRA
JULIANA MARIA ANDRADE ARRABAL
KARINE LOPES

SUSANA AVELAR

ANGELICA SILVA DE OLIVEIRA

MARIA DE FATIMA FARIAS BOSCO

IBTI RUN - 2016

Id. Fx.Et. ClL.Fx. Sx.
26 F1830 - F
31  F3140 - F
49  F4150 - F
35 F3140 - F
40 F3140 - F
45 F4150 1 F
29 F1830 1 F
57 F5199 1 F
53 F5199 2 F
50 F4150 2 F
51 F5199 3 F
50 F4150 3 F
44 = F4150 4 F
26 F1830 2 F
27 F1830 3 F
37 F3140 1 F
37 F3140 2 F
33 F3140 3 F
55 F5199 4 F
18 F1830 4 F
44 F4150 5 F
36 F3140 4 F
51 F5199 5 F
30 F1830 5 F
32 F3140 5 F
35 F3140 6 F
45 F4150 6 F
30 F1830 6 F
36 F3140 7 F
42 F4150 7 F
39 F3140 8 F
55 F5199 6 F
41 F4150 8 F
58 F5199 7 F

Equipe
PONTO CORRIDO
PAPA-LEGUAS
EQUIPE VALVERDE
LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

CORREDORES DO FOGO

PANGARE
TRIRUNNER
TRIRUNNER

INSPIRE

VEM CORRER
TRIATHON VICOSA
LIKE ESPORTES
CORREDORES DO FOGO

STUDIO R2 PILATES &
FUNCIONAL

ENERGIZER SPORTS
CORREDORES DO FOGO
PL RUNNERS
BDG
CORREDORES DO FOGO
ADSUMUS

ADSUMUS

ADSUMUS/ROSATEAM

Tempo
01:15:03
01:16:52
01:19:48
01:23:37
01:28:46
01:29:19
01:30:46

01:31:15
01:34:42
01:34:51
01:36:00

01:38:21
01:39:11
01:40:11
01:41:13
01:42:12

01:43:19

01:43:45

01:44:08
01:44:17
01:45:42
01:45:44
01:47:33
01:47:45
01:48:30
01:48:39
01:50:03
01:50:51
01:51:37
01:52:40
01:52:43
01:53:24
01:53:36

01:55:08
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Relatério Geral - 11 KM - Feminino

Coloc.
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52

53
54

55

Numero
11025
11018
11038
11033
11042

11069
11067
11035
11061
11114
11085
11084
11041
11107
11077

11098

11036
11059

11051
11086

11040

Nome

CLAUDIA BRANDAO
CAMILA BIZZO BARBOSA
EDLAINE FERREIRA
DANIELE FERREIRA

ELIANE DAS GRACAS BUENO DA
SILVA OLIVEIRA

LEILA OLIVEIRA

KATIA PEREIRA GONTIJO

DANIELLE ESTEVES

JANDYRA ROSSI

ANDREA CAMPOS

MARIA TEREZA BRANDI

MARIA ELISA ROSA

ELAINE PEREIRA DA SILVA

SINTIA JUVENCIO DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA LISBOA COSTA DE OLIVEIRA

REGISLAINE FIGUEIREDO DE
CARVALHO GUIMARAES BARBOS
DENISE BAESSO DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
JACQUELINE FRANCA DA COSTA
LICASTRO

FRANCILENE ALMEIDA

MARIANNE HELENA MASCARENHAS
AGUIAR

ELAINE ANDRADE CASE

IBTI RUN - 2016

Id. Fx.Et. CLFx. Sx.
50 F4150 9 F
27 F1830 7 F
38 F3140 9 F

38 F3140 10 F
36 F3140 11 F

44 F4150 10 F
a7 F4150 11 F
42 F4150 12 F
38 F3140 12 F
41 F4150 13 F
43 F4150 14 F
40 F3140 13 F
43 F4150 15 F
45 F4150 16 F
49 F4150 17 F

40 F3140 14 F

57 F5199 8 F
49 F4150 18 F

32 F3140 15 F
25 F1830 8 F

50 F4150 19 F

Equipe
ML RUN

AMIGOS SUPERAGAO
VALVERDE
AVULSA

VALVERDE
ENDORFINA

GET OVER

VIVACHACARENSE

ADSUMUS/BALEIAS

VIVACHACARENSE
RUNNING AND COFFEE

FOXLIMA

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA
RUN E COFFEE

EFFA

BULLDOG RUNNERS

Tempo
01:57:05
01:58:17
02:00:16
02:02:23

02:02:25

02:02:39
02:05:30
02:07:17
02:08:18
02:08:28
02:16:24
02:17:11
02:17:50
02:17:55
02:18:29
02:18:31

02:21:35

02:30:31

02:44:35
02:48:01

03:04:20
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